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40" Diecimiglia del Garda — Navazzo 4 agosto 2013
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CLASSIFICA C.D.S. FEMMINILE

ARIENI TEAM

ATL. GAVARDO 90 LIB.

ATL. PARATICO

ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
RUNNING & ADVENTURE

ATL. DI LUMEZZANE C.S.P.

ATL. REBO GUSSAGO

RUNNING CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO

ATL. RODENGO SAIANO
CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI
A.S.D. C.U.S. BRESCIA

G.P. ORZIVECCHI

UNIONE ATL. VALTROMPIA
A.S.D. ATL. BEDIZZOLE

G.P. FELTER SPORT PUEGNAGO
SPORT & FITNESS SRL SOCIETA' SPORTIVA

U.S. SERLE

G.S. MONTEGARGNANO
RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE

ATL. LONATO LEM - ITALIA
ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009
ATLETICA VIGHENZI PADENGHE

352
322
178
172
134
124
110
88
75
63
56
47
41
37
32

29
28
27
24
21
20



CLASSIFICA C.D.S. MASCHILE

1 ATL. DI LUMEZZANE C.S.P. 1881
2 ATL. PARATICO 1359
3 F.G. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI 1337
4 ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON 1126
5 RUNNING & ADVENTURE 1004
6 ATL. GAVARDO 90 LIB. 998
7 RUNNING CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO 957
8 ATL. REBO GUSSAGO 950
9 ATLETICA VIGHENZI PADENGHE 941
10 ATL. PONCARALE 831
11 ARIENI TEAM 577
12 FREE-ZONE 559
13 G.P. FELTER SPORT 439
14 POL. DI BIONE 388
15 ATL. RODENGO SAIANO 305
16 A.S.D. C.U.S. BRESCIA 267
17 ATL. CARPENEDOLO 251
18 G.S. MONTEGARGNANO 244
19 ATL. POZZOLENGO 231
20 G.S. DUCOS BRESCIA 229
21 UNIONE ATL. VALTROMPIA 226
22 ATL. PERTICA BASSA 203
23 A.S.D. ATL. BEDIZZOLE 176
24 GARDA RUNNING A.S.D. 168
25 ATL. CELLATICA 147
26 G.S. PADILE R.M. GUIZZ| 143
27 ATL. CONCESIO 2009 138
28 ATLETICA LONATO-LEM ITALIA 128
29 LIB. ATL. VILLANUOVA '70 109
30 U.S. SABBIO CHIESE 95
31 G.P. ORZIVECCHI 91
32 G.P. OVER PONTEVICO 86
33 G.P. ALLEGRINI 77
34 CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI 67
35 SPORT & FITNESS SRL SOCIETA' SPORTIVA 49
36 U.S. SERLE 47
37 EUROPA SPORTING CLUB RUNNING 28
38 G.S. MAINETTI TEAM 10
39 G.P.S. ANGELA AVIS DESENZANO 4




